
	
		
		
		
			
				
					
					
    



					
		
				
					

					Home
				
			
	
				
					

					Random
				
			
	
				
					

					Nearby
				
			


		
				
					

					Log in
				
			


		
				
					

					Settings
				
			


		
				
					

					Donate
				
			


		
				
					
					About Wikimedia Commons
				
			
	
				
					
					Disclaimers
				
			





					
				
				
					
						


						
					
				

					
				
					
					
				

				
	    
Search
	


		
					
				
			

		
		
			
			

			

			
			
				
					File:All about St. Louis, dedicated to St. Louisans and visitors to St. Louis (IA allaboutstlouisd00vonh).pdf

					

				

				
		
				
				    
Language
				
		
	
				
				    
Watch
				
		
	
				
				    
Edit
				
		




				

			

			
					File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 429 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 172 × 240 pixels | 344 × 480 pixels | 872 × 1,218 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (872 × 1,218 pixels, file size: 4.7 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 44 pages)



File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Summary

    
edit







	All about St. Louis, dedicated to St. Louisans and visitors to St. Louis
  (   )
	Author	

Von Hoffmann, Albert. [from old catalog]
	

	Title	

All about St. Louis, dedicated to St. Louisans and visitors to St. Louis

	Publisher	

St. Louis

	Description	

Subjects:

	Language	
English
	Publication date	
1915publication_date QS:P577,+1915-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Current location	

IA Collections: library_of_congress; americana

	Accession number	

allaboutstlouisd00vonh

	Notes	
there are no numbered pages
	Authority file	
 OCLC: 1039509209
	Source	
	Internet Archive identifier: allaboutstlouisd00vonh
	https://archive.org/download/allaboutstlouisd00vonh/allaboutstlouisd00vonh.pdf





Licensing

    
edit






	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse


	
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.


 Public domain works must be out of copyright in both the United States and in the source country of the work in order to be hosted on the Commons. If the work is not a U.S. work, the file must have an additional copyright tag indicating the copyright status in the source country.
Note: This tag should not be used for sound recordings.PD-1923Public domain in the United States//commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:All_about_St._Louis,_dedicated_to_St._Louisans_and_visitors_to_St._Louis_(IA_allaboutstlouisd00vonh).pdf







File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	23:58, 9 August 2020		872 × 1,218, 44 pages (4.7 MB)	Fæ (talk | contribs)	Books from the Library of Congress allaboutstlouisd00vonh (User talk:Fæ/IA books#Fork5) (batch 1900-1924 #1699)





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage on Commons


The following page uses this file:

	File:All about St. Louis, dedicated to St. Louisans and visitors to St. Louis (IA allaboutstlouisd00vonh).pdf




Metadata

This file contains additional information such as Exif metadata which may have been added by the digital camera, scanner, or software program used to create or digitize it. If the file has been modified from its original state, some details such as the timestamp may not fully reflect those of the original file. The timestamp is only as accurate as the clock in the camera, and it may be completely wrong.
	Short title	All about St. Louis, dedicated to St. Louisans and visitors to St. Louis
	Author	Von Hoffmann, Albert. [from old catalog]
	Keywords	http://www.archive.org/details/allaboutstlouisd00vonh
	Software used	Digitized by the Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.28
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		419 x 585 pts
	396 x 555 pts
	425 x 558 pts
	428 x 580 pts
	428 x 587 pts
	438 x 589 pts
	438 x 583 pts
	424 x 593 pts
	431 x 588 pts
	433 x 581 pts
	434 x 583 pts
	435 x 587 pts
	436 x 586 pts
	437 x 586 pts
	435 x 586 pts
	436 x 590 pts
	431 x 589 pts
	431 x 587 pts
	438 x 587 pts
	430 x 586 pts
	432 x 590 pts
	430 x 583 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5





Structured data
Items portrayed in this file
depicts






copyright status



public domain








MIME type



application/pdf








checksum



96ebbbd9404e9c8ebb8b79a189b80b13331b8f7a



determination method: SHA-1









data size



4,929,692 byte








height



1,218 pixel








width



872 pixel








number of pages



44














Retrieved from "https://commons.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:All_about_St._Louis,_dedicated_to_St._Louisans_and_visitors_to_St._Louis_(IA_allaboutstlouisd00vonh).pdf&oldid=801684395"


				
			

			
			

		
		
		  
  	
  		 
 
  		
  				Last edited on 14 September 2023, at 22:02
  		
  		 
 
  	

  
	
			
			
	    Languages

	    
	        

	        This page is not available in other languages.

	    
	
	



				 This page was last edited on 14 September 2023, at 22:02.
	Files are available under licenses specified on their description page. All structured data from the file namespace is available under the Creative Commons CC0 License; all unstructured text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
By using this site, you agree to the Terms of Use and the Privacy Policy.



				Privacy policy
	About Wikimedia Commons
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Terms of Use
	Desktop



			

		
			








